
 
 
 

Bid 7657 
NE 195th Separated Trail Project 

 
Awarded to: Taylor's Excavators, Inc. (1/6/2015) 

 
Responses 

 

COMPANY NAME BID AMOUNT 
Taylor's Excavators, Inc. $395,325.30  
Trinity Contractors, Inc. $455,505.50  
3 Kings Environmental, Inc. $529,702.65  
SRV Construction  $534,906.30  
Thomco Construction, Inc. $551,021.20  
Welwest Construction, Inc. $558,480.75  
Kamins Construction $559,537.44  
Westwater Construction Company $597,384.00  
A-1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc. $597,654.00  
Interwest Construction, Inc. $659,641.34  

 


